Count by Shelving Location
Shelving Location
AUDIOBOOKS

BEGINNING READERS
BEHIND DESK

BIOGRAPHY

BOARD BOOKS
BOOKMOBILE

DISCARD

DVD

DVD BLU-RAY

EASY PICTURE BOOKS
FICTION

FOLIO OVERSIZED

FOREIGN LANGUAGE
GRAPHIC NOVELS

JUVENILE AUDIOBOOKS
JUVENILE BEHIND DESK
JUVENILE BIOGRAPHY
JUVENILE DVD

JUVENILE DVD BLU-RAY
JUVENILE FICTION
JUVENILE FOLIO OVERSIZED
JUVENILE FOREIGN LANGUAGE
JUVENILE GRAPHIC NOVELS
JUVENILE MUSIC CDS
JUVENILE NONFICTION
JUVENILE REFERENCE
JUVENILE SOFTWARE & VIDEO GAMES
LARGE PRINT

Count of Barcode
2285
2
106
951
995
133
65
3226
389
9629
11438
37
359
667
438
36
928
1331
16
5897
1
458
1146
70
4015
29
59
3746



MAPS 1

MUSIC CDS 440
NONFICTION 12209
ON ORDER 960
REFERENCE 395
SOFTWARE & VIDEO GAMES 9
SPECIAL COLLECTION 621
YOUNG ADULT AUDIOBOOKS 145
YOUNG ADULT BIOGRAPHY 67
YOUNG ADULT FICTION 2544
YOUNG ADULT FOREIGN LANGUAGE 15
YOUNG ADULT GRAPHIC NOVELS 2831
YOUNG ADULT NONFICTION 460

Grand Total 69149



