Count by Shelving Location	
Shelving Location	Count of Barcode
AUDIOBOOKS	2285
BEGINNING READERS	2
BEHIND DESK	106
BIOGRAPHY	951
BOARD BOOKS	995
BOOKMOBILE	133
DISCARD	65
DVD	3226
DVD BLU-RAY	389
EASY PICTURE BOOKS	9629
FICTION	11438
FOLIO OVERSIZED	37
FOREIGN LANGUAGE	359
GRAPHIC NOVELS	667
JUVENILE AUDIOBOOKS	438
JUVENILE BEHIND DESK	36
JUVENILE BIOGRAPHY	928
JUVENILE DVD	1331
JUVENILE DVD BLU-RAY	16
JUVENILE FICTION	5897
JUVENILE FOLIO OVERSIZED	1
JUVENILE FOREIGN LANGUAGE	458
JUVENILE GRAPHIC NOVELS	1146
JUVENILE MUSIC CDS	70
JUVENILE NONFICTION	4015
JUVENILE REFERENCE	29
JUVENILE SOFTWARE & VIDEO GAMES	59
LARGE PRINT	3746

MAPS	1
MUSIC CDS	440
NONFICTION	12209
ON ORDER	960
REFERENCE	395
SOFTWARE & VIDEO GAMES	9
SPECIAL COLLECTION	621
YOUNG ADULT AUDIOBOOKS	145
YOUNG ADULT BIOGRAPHY	67
YOUNG ADULT FICTION	2544
YOUNG ADULT FOREIGN LANGUAGE	15
YOUNG ADULT GRAPHIC NOVELS	2831
YOUNG ADULT NONFICTION	460
Grand Total	69149